CEILING
SWEEP
FANS
www.simx.co.nz 201
Ce
ili
ng
Sw

(m3/min)
Wattage
L-H (W) Colour Order Code
900
20 1800
100/150/190/220/270/*120 208 3-32
White SKY903WH-L
Black SKY903BL-L
1200 95/140/170/200/230/*115 232 3.6-31
White SKY1203WH-L
Black SKY1203BL-L
1300 90/132/166/190/210/*110 244 3.9-32
White SKY1303WH-L
Black SKY1303BL-L
Teak SKY1303TK-L
1500 73/104/127/150/175/*88 322 3.9-43
White SKY1503WH-L
Black SKY1503BL-L
Teak SKY1503TK-L
Skyfan DC 3 BLADE
with LED- Class II
1300 90/132/166/190/210/*110 244 3.9-32 White SKY1303WHC2-L
Skyfan DC 3 BLADE
ACCESSORIES
Description Order Code
LCD Wall Control SKYWCM
LCD Wall Control without Light SKYWCM-2
App Control SKYAPPCM
600/900/1200mm Extension Rods
White Black
SKYEXTR60/90/120WH SKYEXTR60/90/120BL
Skyfan DC 3 BLADE
Sweep
Dia.
(mm)
Fan Speed (RPM)
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, *ECO
Max Air
Delivery
(m3/min)
Wattage
L-H (W) Colour Order Code
900 100/150/190/220/270/*120 208 3-32
White SKY903WH
Black SKY903BL
1200 95/140/170/200/230/*115 232 3.6-31
White SKY1203WH
Black SKY1203BL
1300 90/132/166/190/210/*110 244 3.9-32
White SKY1303WH
Black SKY1303BL
Teak SKY1303TK
1500 73/104/127/150/175/*88 322 3.9-43
White SKY1503WH
Black SKY1503BL
Teak SKY1503TK
Skyfan DC 3 BLADE - Class II 1300 90/132/166/190/210/*110 244 3.9-32 White SKY1303WHC2
Ceiling Sweep Fans
Skyfan DC ceiling fans are intelligent energy saving DC technology using up to 75% less power consumption. Lightweight glass fibre
composite blades for added strength and durability as well as an inbuilt anti-vibration system. Reversible function is available on the
6-speed LCD remote controller with ECO, sleep and timer functions. Ceiling fans are 220-240V AC, 50Hz operated and come complete
with ECO airflow function. Suitable for indoor and covered outdoor areas. 5 year warranty.
Model A B
SKY903 360 900
SKY1203 360 1200
SKY1303 360 1300
SKY1503 360 1500
Dimensions (mm)
A
B
SPYDA ceiling fans are a revolutionary design incorporating aerodynamic blades with true spin technology to produce increased air

Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1250 20 2050
Economy
Medium
High
107
170
230
101
167
210
14
34
55
White SPY1254WH-L
Titanium SPY1254TI-L
Black SPY1254BL-L
Teak SPY1254TK-L
Walnut SPY1254WN-L
3 Speed Remote Controller SPYRFR5056
1400 20 2050
Economy
Medium
High
100
140
220
105
174
222
13
22
68
White SPY1424WH-L
Titanium SPY1424TI-L
Black SPY1424BL-L
Teak SPY1424TK-L
Walnut SPY1424WN-L
3 Speed Remote Controller SPYRFR5056
SPYDA 4 BLADE
ACCESSORIES
Description

Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1250
Economy
Medium
High
107
170
230
101
167
210
14
34
55
White SPY1254WH
Titanium SPY1254TI
Teak SPY1254TK
Walnut SPY1254WN
3 Speed Remote Controller SPYRFR5056
1400
Economy
Medium
High
100
140
220
105
174
222
13
22
68
White SPY1424WH
Titanium SPY1424TI
Black SPY1424BL
Teak SPY1424TK
Walnut SPY1424WN
3 Speed Remote Controller SPYRFR5056
www.simx.co.nz www.simx.co.nz206 207
Ceiling
Sw

ACCESSORIES
Description
Order Code
Satin White Titanium Matte Black
Extension Rods
450mm SPYEXTR45WH SPYEXTR45TI SPYEXTR45BL
600mm SPYEXTR60WH SPYEXTR60TI SPYEXTR60BL
900mm SPYEXTR90WH SPYEXTR90TI SPYEXTR90BL
Extension Rod Joiner Kits SPJKWH SPJKTI SPJKBL
J-Hook Hanging Packs SPYJHWH SPYJHTI SPYJHBL
SPYDA 3 BLADE
with LED

ACCESSORIES
Description
Order Code
Satin White Titanium Matte Black
Extension Rods
450mm SPYEXTR45WH SPYEXTR45TI SPYEXTR45BL
600mm SPYEXTR60WH SPYEXTR60TI SPYEXTR60BL
900mm SPYEXTR90WH SPYEXTR90TI SPYEXTR90BL
Extension Rod Joiner Kits SPJKWH SPJKTI SPJKBL
J-Hook Hanging Packs SPYJHWH SPYJHTI SPYJHBL
Ceiling Sweep Fans
*Please refer to Simx website - www.simx.co.nz for remote compatibility *Please refer to Simx website - www.simx.co.nz for remote compatibility

(m3/min)
Wattage
L-H (W) Colour Order Code
1220
B22
Lamp
Holder
2 x 15W
105
150
190
-
-
195
17
35
55
White STA1203WH-L
3 Speed Remote Controller STARFR48
STANZA 3 BLADE Sweep Dia.
(mm) Fan Speed Fan Rotation
 (RPM)
Max Air
Delivery
(m3/min)
Wattage
L-H (W) Colour Order Code
1220
Economy
Medium
High
105
150
190
-
-
195
17
35
55
White STA1203WH
3 Speed Remote Controller STARFR48
SPINIKA ceiling fans are a revolutionary design incorporating aerodynamic blades with true spin technology to produce increased air
circulation with low power consumption. Blades are constructed of a glass fibre composite and highest quality Japanese silicon nitride
bearings create a smooth running long life fan that is guaranteed to give years of trouble free operation. Ceiling fans are 220-240V AC,
50Hz operated and come complete with ECO airflow function and 3-speed fan controller. LED lights are 4 step dimmable with three
selectable white colours. 6 year warranty.
Ceiling Sweep Fans Ceiling Sweep Fans
STANZA ceiling fans features True-spin TechnologyTM and is the latest development in ceiling fan motor engineering. The Precision moulded
glass fibre composite blades for increased stability and higher airflow, are individually balance tested and quality checked for trouble
free operation. A pre-selected speed ECO switch setting allows the fan to run at a reduced running cost whilst maintaining adequate air
circulation, which is also suitable for gentle heat circulation in winter.  Available with or without B22 light fitting. Ceiling fans are 220-240V
AC, 50Hz operated and come complete with ECO airflow function. Suitable for indoor and covered outdoor areas. 4 year warranty.
Model A B
STA1203 349 1220
STA1203-L 399 1220
Dimensions (mm)
A
B
STANZA 3 BLADE
ACCESSORIES
Description
Order Code
Satin White Titanium Matte Black
Extension Rods
600mm SPNEXTR60WH SPNEXTR60TI SPNEXTR60BL
900mm SPNEXTR90WH SPNEXTR90TI SPNEXTR90BL
Extension Rod Joiner Kits SPJKWH SPJKTI SPJKBL
J-Hook Hanging Packs SPYJHWH SPYJHTI SPYJHBL
SPINIKA 4 BLADE
Sweep Dia.

Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1220
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
84
133
208
20
23
60
White SPIN1204WH
Titanium SPN1204TI
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
1300
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
108
174
250
20
38
65
White SPIN1304WH
Titanium SPN1304TI
Black SPN1304BL
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
SPINIKA 4 BLADE
with LED
Sweep
Dia.
(mm)
LED
(W)
Output
(lm)
Fan
Speed
Fan
Rotation
(RPM)
Air
Delivery
(m3/min)
Fan
Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1220 20 2050
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
101
167
210
20
23
60
White SPIN1204WH-L
Titanium SPIN1204TI-L
Black SPN1204BL-L
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
1300 20 2050
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
105
174
222
20
38
65
White SPN1304WH-L
Titanium SPN1304TI-L
Black SPN1304BL-L
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
SPINIKA 4 BLADE
ACCESSORIES
Description
Order Code
Satin White Titanium Matte Black
Extension Rods
600mm SPNEXTR60WH SPNEXTR60TI SPNEXTR60BL
900mm SPNEXTR90WH SPNEXTR90TI SPNEXTR90BL
Extension Rod Joiner Kits SPJKWH SPJKTI SPJKBL
J-Hook Hanging Packs SPYJHWH SPYJHTI SPYJHBL
Model A B
SPN1204 360 1220
SPN1204-L 392 1220
SPN1304 360 1300
SPN1304-L 392 1300
Dimensions (mm)
A
B
www.simx.co.nz www.simx.co.nz210 211

Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1320
1
2
3
4
5
105
145
180
210
245
4-33 White ROY1304WH-DC
ROYALE II DC 4 BLADE
with LED
Sweep
Dia.
(mm)
LED
(W)
Output
(lm)
LED
Colour
Fan
Speed
Fan
Rotation
(RPM)
Fan
Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1320 18 1500 4000K
1
2
3
4
5
105
145
180
210
245
4-33 White ROY1304WHL-DC
SEATTLE DC 3 BLADE
Sweep Dia.
(mm)
Fan Speed
Fan Rotation
(RPM)
Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1400
1
2
3
4
5
86
120
161
186
206
5-38 Light Oak SEA1403LO-DC
Model A B
ROY1304-DC 335 1320
ROY1304L-DC 373 1320
SEA1403 385 1400
Dimensions (mm)